
Strecke / track: 1288m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country Entrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 266 Pringle Jason Australia Int. Karting Distributors 10 0:58,794 4 78,9 km/h

2 270 Russell Colombo Argentina Colombo Russell Cristian 6 0:00,028 0:00,028 0:58,822 4 78,8 km/h

3 220 Castaneda Troy United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 9 0:00,043 0:00,015 0:58,837 4 78,8 km/h

4 226 D`Huy Arthur France Arthur D´Huy 6 0:00,110 0:00,067 0:58,904 4 78,7 km/h

5 238 Huibers Christophe Belgium Frank Huibers 11 0:00,125 0:00,015 0:58,919 4 78,7 km/h

6 236 Hirayama Yuya Japan Team Global 7 0:00,126 0:00,001 0:58,920 4 78,7 km/h

7 276 Urban Ryan New Zealand Ryan Urban 10 0:00,167 0:00,041 0:58,961 5 78,6 km/h

8 260 Ooi FeiHoong Malaysia KRS Racing Team 6 0:00,220 0:00,053 0:59,014 4 78,6 km/h

9 256 Morad Daniel Canada SRA Karting International 11 0:00,230 0:00,010 0:59,024 4 78,6 km/h

10 232 Gosevits Stogian Greece Galatsis Racing Team 9 0:00,317 0:00,087 0:59,111 5 78,4 km/h

11 240 Ioannou Thoukidides Cyprus Yiotis Ioannou 14 0:00,322 0:00,005 0:59,116 8 78,4 km/h

12 268 Ringelberg Jim Netherlands Jim Ringelberg 14 0:00,384 0:00,062 0:59,178 13 78,4 km/h

13 254 Mata Alexandre Portugal Joao Mata 11 0:00,404 0:00,020 0:59,198 10 78,3 km/h

14 234 Grube Henrijs Latvia Raimonds Belickis 9 0:00,430 0:00,026 0:59,224 4 78,3 km/h

15 222 Chamberlain Francisco Costa Rica Albert Sanchez Gamboa 10 0:00,449 0:00,019 0:59,243 4 78,3 km/h

16 212 Berteaux Guillaume France Guillaume Berteaux 12 0:00,559 0:00,110 0:59,353 3 78,1 km/h

17 218 Camarillo Rodolfo Mexico Rafael Santillan 8 0:00,562 0:00,003 0:59,356 4 78,1 km/h

18 278 Widmer Tobias Switzerland Kart Club Oerlikon 7 0:00,574 0:00,012 0:59,368 5 78,1 km/h

19 248 Launi Frank Canada SRA Karting International 12 0:00,673 0:00,099 0:59,467 2 78,0 km/h

20 214 Birizdo Imre Hungary Kalman Motorsport 6 0:00,688 0:00,015 0:59,482 4 78,0 km/h

21 280 Zabolotny Alexey Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 8 0:00,728 0:00,040 0:59,522 4 77,9 km/h

22 252 Marais Gary South Africa Gary Marais 14 0:00,876 0:00,148 0:59,670 4 77,7 km/h

23 242 Knopjes Maurits United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway 11 0:00,916 0:00,040 0:59,710 4 77,7 km/h

24 250 Lobo Oscar Venezuela Luis Schiavo 14 0:00,950 0:00,034 0:59,744 14 77,6 km/h

25 262 Pansart Guy France Guy Pansart 11 0:00,988 0:00,038 0:59,782 4 77,6 km/h

26 216 Bourdon Mathieu France Mathieu Bourdon 14 0:01,041 0:00,053 0:59,835 9 77,5 km/h

27 228 Ferigutti Luca Hong Kong Luca Ferigutti 13 0:01,078 0:00,037 0:59,872 7 77,4 km/h

28 274 Tanioka Riki Japan Team Global 13 0:01,124 0:00,046 0:59,918 10 77,4 km/h

29 244 Koskela Mika Finland Petri Erola 11 0:01,280 0:00,156 1:00,074 5 77,2 km/h

30 272 Stepeninas Jurijus Lithuania RKV Racing 7 0:01,418 0:00,138 1:00,212 4 77,0 km/h
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31 210 Barretteau Steve New Caledonia Steve Barretteau 6 0:02,181 0:00,763 1:00,975 6 76,0 km/h

32 264 Paterni Maurizio Egypt Ghibli Raceway 11 0:02,329 0:00,148 1:01,123 10 75,9 km/h

33 246 Laido Meelis Estonia AGS Racing 10 0:02,534 0:00,205 1:01,328 6 75,6 km/h

34 258 Mulvaj Konrad Croatia AKK Prodavina 9 0:03,227 0:00,693 1:02,021 7 74,8 km/h

35 230 Gnoevoy Vladimir Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 1 0:29,861 0:26,634 1:28,655 1 52,3 km/h

36 224 Cleirbaut Carl Netherlands Carl Cleirbaut 0

Clerk of the Course:  Nigel Edwards / Reinhard Tropp
Stewards: Ian Watson / John Osborne / Magdi Bakir
Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham
Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler

freigegeben um /posted at: 16:44:19
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